77 Main Street
Post Office Box 369
Warwick, NY 10990
www.villageofwarwick.org



(845) 986-2031 FAX (845) 986-6884 mayor@villageofwarwick.org clerk@villageofwarwick.org

## Village of Warwick Village Board Meeting

# October 15, 2020 - 10:00 a.m. Special Meeting Agenda

Pursuant to Governor Cuomo's Executive Order 202.1, Village of Warwick meetings will be conducted virtually through Zoom Videoconference until further notice.

#### **To View the Meeting:**

**FACEBOOK LIVE** - The public may view the meeting live by going to the Village of Warwick's Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/VillageofWarwick

**VILLAGE'S WEBSITE** – The public may view the meeting a day or so after its completion by going to the village's website: <a href="www.villageofwarwick.org">www.villageofwarwick.org</a>

#### **To Comment - During Privilege of the Floor Only:**

**FACEBOOK LIVE** – Comments may be made during the Village Board Meeting through Facebook Live within privilege of the floor by going to the Village of Warwick's Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/VillageofWarwick

**TELEPHONE** – Comments may be made during the Village Board Meeting by calling the Village Clerk's Office within privilege of the floor at (845) 986-2031 ext. 102.

### BOARD OF TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF WARWICK OCTOBER 15, 2020 - 10:00 A.M. SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance Roll Call

1. Introduction by Mayor Newhard.

#### **Discussion**

1. Village Assessor

**Executive Session, if applicable** 

Adjournment